

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22904/2008

ABDUL GAFFAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEPMALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sushma Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to clarify in writing to the undersigned within a week that why
notices were issued on 15-1-2009 though it is ordered on 26-9-2008.

Await service.

List the matter on 20-3-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar